Security  |  Access  |  Video  |  Intrusion  |  Converged Solutions  |  Services
Data Sheet
Tyco Radar Detection for Enhanced
Perimeter Security
Low-cost Perimeter Security Solution Improves Surveillance
An ideal answer for advanced perimeter security needs, Tyco Radar Detection offers long-
range protection, which means quicker detection of breaches for areas requiring upgraded
perimeter safety, such as power plants, transportation hubs, critical infrastructure and other

for a fully integrated video system. Purchasing each aspect of the solution from the same vendor reduces potential product lifetime
issues while streamlining setup and support.
About Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls is a global diversified technology and multi-industrial leader serving a wide range of customers in more
than 150 countries. Our 120,000 employees create intelligent buildings, efficient energy solutions, integrated infrastructure
and next generation transportation systems that work seamlessly together to deliver on the promise of smart cities and
communities. Our commitment to sustainability dates back to our roots in 1885, with the invention of the first electric room
thermostat.
For additional information, please visit www.tyco.com or follow us on LinkedIn, Twitter, and Facebook.
© 2019 Johnson Controls. All rights reserved. Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region;
contact your sales representative.
TY1238-DS-202002-R02-HS-EN
Ordering Information
Model Description
TRADAR-250F Tyco Radar Detection, 250m range, 5.8GHz Sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-500I Tyco Radar Detection, 500m range, 5.4GHz Sensor, 0.4m resolution
TRADAR-500F Tyco Radar Detection, 500m range, 5.8GHz Sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-1000F Tyco Radar Detection, 1000m range, 5.8GHz Sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-15MCBL Tyco Radar Detection, outdoor PoE, 15m Cable
TRADAR-WMBRKT Tyco Radar Detection, Wall Mount Bracket
TRADAR-CMBRKT Tyco Radar Detection, Corner Mount Bracket
TRADAR-PMBRKT Tyco Radar Detection, Pole Mount Bracket
TRADAR-MASS Tyco Radar Detection, MASS Management Software (base License, Site Install, 1 PTZ Sensor)
TRADAR-MASS-PTZ Tyco Radar Detection, ADD PTZ Sensor Integration (price is for 1 ADD sensor)
TRADAR-MS-SPRT Tyco Radar Detection, MS Expert On-Site (4 days)
TRADAR-MSA-1238 V-Tracker GPU Server